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FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

 

SUMMER SEMESTER 2023-2024 

Duration: 19.02.2024 – 07.06.2024 

Examination Session: 10.06.2024 – 05.07.2024 

Official Holidays: 03.03.2024, 01.05.2024, 06.05.2024, 24.05.2024 

Easter Holidays – 02.05.- 07.05.2024 

 

COURSES TAUGHT in English, German, and French 

NAME OF COURSE DURATION ECTS 
CREDITS 

Professor Schedule/rooms 

BACHELOR COURSES 

ENGLISH 

INTERNATIONAL 
ECONOMICS 
 
EF R052 
 

45/30 hrs 
 

6 ECTS 
 

Assit. Prof. Iliya Lingorski 
lingorski@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
Nino Avreiski 
ninoavreyski@gmail.com  
 

Lectures 
Friday  
09:00-12:00 
Hall 215 
Seminars 
Thursday  
18:00-20:00 
Hall 406, block 2 

CORPORATE 
FINANCE 
 
EF R038 

60/30 hrs 8 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Marcellin Yovogan, 
PhD 
myovogan@feb.uni-sofia.bg  
Ivaylo Tsvetkov 
ivaylo.k.tsvetkov@gmail.com    
Milen Hamparov 
milenhamparov@abv.bg 
 
 

Lectures 
Tuesday  
9:00-13:00 
Hall 300 
Seminars 
Tuesday  
18:00-20:00 
Hall 404 / 405, block 
2  

DATA BASES IN FINANCE  
EF R004 

30/45 hrs 
  

5 ECTS 
 

Assoc. prof. Diana Netova, PhD  
dianaht@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 
Sergey Vichev, PhD 
vichev.sergey@gmail.com    

Lectures 
Tuesday 
08:30-10:30  
Hall 200 
Seminars 
Thursday 
09:00-12:00 
Hall 303 

https://www.uni-sofia.bg/index.php/bul/lingorski@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:ninoavreyski@gmail.com
mailto:myovogan@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:ivaylo.k.tsvetkov@gmail.com
mailto:milenhamparov@abv.bg
mailto:dianaht@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:vichev.sergey@gmail.com
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MANAGEMENT 
ACCOUNTING  
EF R097 

30/30 hrs 7 ECTS 
 

Assist. Prof. Nikolai Katsarski, PhD 
nkatsarski@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

Lectures  
Thursday 
9:00- 11:00 
Hall 215 
Seminars 
Thursday 
11:00-13:00 
Hall 215 

BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE  
EF R011 

30/30 hrs 5 ECTS Assist. Prof. Teodora Varbanova, 

PhD 

teodorav@feb.uni-sofia.bg 

Lectures and 
Seminars 
Monday  
13:00 – 17:00  
Hall 401  

ACCOUNTING 
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES AND 
SYSTEMS  
EF R088 

30/30 hrs  6 ECTS  Nevena Dimova  

nevena.v.nenova@gmail.com 

Samuil Nedelchev 

s.nedelchev@isystems.bg  

Lectures 
Tuesday  
14:00 – 18:00  
Hall 215 

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 
AND REGULATIONS  
EF R099 

45/0 hrs  4 ECTS  Assit. prof. Mario Kasabov 
kasabov.m@gmail.com   

mdkasabov@uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures 
Тuesday  
18:30 – 21:30  
Hall 401, block 2  

BASIC ECONOMETRICS  
EF R066 

 

45/30 hrs 5 ECTS  Assoc. Prof. Boryana Pelova, PhD 

bpelova@feb.uni-sofia.bg 

 

Assist. Prof. Boyko Amarov 

amarov@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures 
Friday 
09:00 – 12:00  
Hall 401  
Seminars 
Tuesday 
10:00 – 16:00  
Hall 308 

DECISION MAKING 
UNDER RISK AND 
UNCERTAINTY   
EF R071 

45/0 hrs 
 

4 ECTS 
 

Prof. George Mengov, PhD 

g.mengov@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures 
Friday 
09:00 –12:00 
Hall 200  

WRITTEN BUSINESS  
COMMUNICATION 
 
EF E033 

30/0 hrs 2 ECTS Milena Dzhurova 
mvdzhurova@uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures  
Thursday  
14:00-16:00 
Hall 303 
  

INTRODUCTION TO 
FINANCE  
EF R020 

30/30 hrs 6 ECTS Assoc.  Prof. Bozhidar Nedev, PhD  
bozhidar.nedev@feb.uni-sofia.bg  
Danail Gushev 
danailgushev@gmail.com  

Lectures 
Thursday 
10:00-14:00 
Hall 304 
Seminars 
Thursday 
12:00-14:00 
Hall 304 

MACROECONOMICS I  
EF R042 

60/45 hrs 7 ECTS Assist. Prof. Lyuben Ivanov, PhD 

l.ivanov@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

Lilyana Georgieva 

Lectures 
Thursday  
14:00 – 18:00  
Hall 300 

mailto:nkatsarski@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:teodorav@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:nevena.v.nenova@gmail.com
mailto:s.nedelchev@isystems.bg
mailto:kasabov.m@gmail.com
mailto:mdkasabov@uni-sofia.bg
mailto:bpelova@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:amarov@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:g.mengov@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:mvdzhurova@uni-sofia.bg
mailto:bozhidar.nedev@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:danailgushev@gmail.com
mailto:l.ivanov@feb.uni-sofia.bg
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LGeorgieva@feba.uni-sofia.bg  Seminars 
Friday  
09:00 – 12:00  
Hall 303 

FUNDAMENTALS OF 
ACCOUNTING  
EF R018  

45/30 hrs 7 ECTS  Prof. Eleonora Stancheva-

Todorova, PhD  

e_stancheva@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

Chief Assist. Prof. Nikolai Katsarski, 

PhD 

nkatsarski@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures  
Wednesday  
11:00-14:00  
Hall 200  
Seminars 
Wednesday 
17:00-20:00 
Hall 302 
*Seminars start after 
11.03.2024 

INTRODUCTION TO 
BEHAVIORAL FINANCE 
EF R017 

30/15 hrs 3 ECTS Аssoc. Prof. Bozhidar Nedev 

bozhidar.nedev@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures 
Monday 
14:00-16:00 
Hall 200 
Seminars 
Monday 
16:00-18:00 
Hall 200 

COMMERCIAL LAW 
EF R091 

45/0 hrs 4 ECTS Chief Assist. Prof. Georgi Georgiev, 

PhD 

g.v.georgiev@gmail.com  

Lectures 
Monday 
10:00-13:00 
Hall 215 

QUANTITATIVE METHODS 
IN FINANCE 
EF R035 

30/30 hrs 4 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Boryana Pelova, PhD 

bpelova@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

  

Krasimir Krastev 

k.krastev@yahoo.com  

Lectures 
Tuesday 
10:30-12:30 
Hall 200 
Seminars 
Monday 
18:00-20:00 
Hall 401, block 2 

FUNDAMENTALS OF LAW 
EF R071 

30/0 hrs 4 ECTS Chief Assist. Prof. Dilyan Nachev, 

PhD 

dilyan.nachev@yahoo.fr  

Lectures 
Wednesday 
15:00-17:00 
Hall 400 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
ECONOMICS 
 
EF E007 
 

30/0 hrs  
 

2 ECTS 
 

Assoc. Prof. Atanas Georgiev, PhD 
ageorgiev@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
Chief Assist. Professor Maria 
Trifonova, PhD  
mgtrifonova@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures 
Tuesday 
12:30-16:00  
Hall 200  
*Classes start on 
25.03  

FRENCH 

ECONOMIC 
HISTORY – part I  
 
EF R086 

30/15 hrs  6 ECTS  Assoc. Prof. Sonia Georgieva, PhD 
sonia@feb.uni-sofia.bg  
 
Iveta Dimitrova 
ivasofronieva@abv.bg  

Lectures and 
Seminars 
Wednesday  
08:00 – 11:00  
Hall 523 

mailto:LGeorgieva@feba.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:e_stancheva@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:nkatsarski@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:bozhidar.nedev@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:g.v.georgiev@gmail.com
mailto:bpelova@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:k.krastev@yahoo.com
mailto:dilyan.nachev@yahoo.fr
mailto:ageorgiev@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:mgtrifonova@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:sonia@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:ivasofronieva@abv.bg


4 
 

WRITTEN BUSINESS 
COMMUNICATION 
 
COMMUNICATION ÉCRITE 
D’ENTREPRISE 
 
EF E085 

30/0 hrs  2 ECTS  Chief Assist. Prof. Magdalena 

Markova 

magdalenmm@uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures 
Friday  
13:00 – 15:00  
Hall 523 

GERMAN 

WRITTEN BUSINESS  
COMMUNICATION 
 
SCHRIFTLICHE 
GESCHÄFTSKOMMUNIKA
TION 
 
EF E0 34 

30/0 hrs 2 ECTS Chief. Assist. Prof. Gergana 
Boyanova, PhD 
gebo@mail.bg  

Lectures 
Tuesday 
12:00-14:00 
411 

ECONOMICS AND 
ENTERPRISE 
MANAGEMENT  
 
Einführung in die BWL 
 
EF E006 

30/0 hrs 2 ECTS Chief Assist. 
Prof. Maria Trifonova, Ph.D 
mgtrifonova@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures 
Wednesday 
13:00-15:00 
Hall 524 

PRINCIPLES OF 
ECONOMETRICS  
 
EF R051 
 
 

45/30 hrs 5 ECTS Prof. Georgi Chobanov, PhD 
georgech@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 
 
Assist. Prof. Boiko Amarov 
amarov@feb.uni-sofia.bg 

Lectures 
Wednesday 
15:00 – 18:00 
Hall 304 
Seminars 
Thursday  
10:00 – 12:00  
Hall 418 

MASTER COURSES – ENGLISH 

FINANCE 
 
EF R828 

45/0 hrs  3 ECTS Аssoc. Professor Bozhidar Nedev, 
PhD 
bozhidar.nedev@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 
Trifon Pavkov 
trifon.pavkov@gmail.com 

Lecture:   
Wednesday 
18:00 – 22:00  
Hall 420 

HRM AND 
ORGANIZATIONAL 
BEHAVIOR 
 
EF R826  

45/30 hrs 9 ECTS Prof. Zhelyu Vladimirov 
jeve@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures  
Every Friday  
18:00 – 22:00  
Hall 315 
There will also be 
classes on 24-25.02 
09:00 – 16:30 
Hall 524 

DIGITAL BUSINESS 
MODELS AND PROCESSES 
EF E886 
 
 

30/0 hrs 
 
 

3 ECTS 
 

Prof. Anton Gerunov, DSc 
a.gerunov@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures  
Wednesday 
18:00 – 21:00 
Hall 200 
*Classes start on 

mailto:magdalenmm@uni-sofia.bg
mailto:gebo@mail.bg
mailto:mgtrifonova@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:georgech@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:amarov@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:bozhidar.nedev@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:trifon.pavkov@gmail.com
mailto:jeve@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:a.gerunov@feb.uni-sofia.bg
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28.02.2024 

ORGANIZATIONAL 
THEORY 
EF R812 

30/30 hrs 5 ECTS Prof. Teodora Georgieva, PhD 
tmgeorgieva@feb.uni-sofia.bg  
 

Lectures 
Monday 
18:00 -22:00 
Hall 304 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
 
EF R874 
 

45/0 hrs 5 ECTS Iliya Krastev 
krastev.ilia@gmail.com 
 

Lectures  
! The classes will be 
held on the 
following dates: 
11-12.05 
09:00 – 16:30  
Hall 420 
18-19.05 
09:00 – 16:30  
Hall 420 
25-26.05 
09:00 – 16:30  
Hall 420 

LEGAL ASPECTS OF 
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES 
EF R815 

45/0 hrs 5 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Martin Zahariev, PhD 
martin.zahariev@dpc.bg  

Lectures 
24-25.02 
09:00-16:30 
Hall 411 
02.03 
09:00-16:300 
Hall 416 
9-10.03 
09:00-16:30 
Hall 420 
16.03 
09:00-16:30 
Hall 420 

LOGISTICS & SUPPLY 
CHAIN MANAGEMENT 
(SCM) 
 
EF E928 
 

30/30 hrs 5 ECTS Galia Nedelcheva, PhD 
galianovak@gmail.com 
Samuil Nedelchev 
s.nedelchev@isystems.bg  
Yuliyan Ivanov 
y.ivanov@isystems.bg  

Lectures 
Thursday   
18:00-22:00 
Hall 523  

INNOVATION 
MANAGEMENT  
 
EF R834 
 

30/30 hrs 5 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Todor Yalamov 
yalamov@feb.uni-sofia.bg  
 
Prof. Teodora Georgieva, PhD 
tmgeorgieva@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

Lectures 
Friday 
18:00-22:00 
Hall 420 

mailto:tmgeorgieva@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:krastev.ilia@gmail.com
mailto:martin.zahariev@dpc.bg
mailto:galianovak@gmail.com
mailto:s.nedelchev@isystems.bg
mailto:y.ivanov@isystems.bg
mailto:yalamov@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:tmgeorgieva@feb.uni-sofia.bg

